	[bookmark: _GoBack]◄ December 2016
	January  2016
	February 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	New Year’s Day 



	2 


	3 

	4 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30
	5 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30
	6 
	Choraleers 
2:00-5:00 



	7 
Encore 
5:30-8:30

	8 
Maestros 
2:00-5:00
	9 


	10 

	11 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30
	12 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30
	13 
Central District Rehearsal
	14 
Encore 
5:30-8:30

	15 
Central District Rehearsal
	16 
Central District Concert 

	17 

	18 
MLK Day
	19 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30
	20 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
	21 
Encore 
5:30-8:30

	22 
Maestros 
2:00-5:00
	23 


	24 

	25 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30
	26 
PD Half Day

Jazz Band 5:30-7:30
	27 
Cabaret Night (TRHS) 7:00
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
	28 
SNOW DATE
Cabaret Night (TRHS) 7:00
Encore 
5:30-8:30

	29 
Maestros 
2:00-5:00
	30 


	31 

	Notes:






	◄ January 2016
	February  2016
	March 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30
Instrumental All Region 5:30-8:00pm
	2 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm

Instrumental All Region 5:30-8:00pm
	3 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	4 

	5 
Maestros 
2:00-5:00
	6 
Shepherd Hill Show Choir Competition (Encore)


	7 

	8 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm 
Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30

	9 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30
Instrumental All Region 5:30-8:00pm
	10 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
Encore 5:30-8:30
	11 

	12 
Maestros 
2:00-5:00
	13 


	14 

	15 
VACATION  
	16 
VACATION  
	17 
VACATION  
	18 
VACATION  
	19 
VACATION  
	20 


	21 

	22 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm
	23 
Encore 
4:00-5:30
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30
Instrumental All Region 5:30-8:00pm
	24 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30

	25 

Encore 5:30-8:30
	26 
Show Choir Showcase (TRHS) 7:00 
	27 
Nutmeg Show Choir Competition (Encore, Radiance, Maestros)

Quabbin Valley Music Festival 

	28 

	29 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30
Instrumental All Region 5:30-8:00pm
	Notes:



	
◄ February 2016
	March  2016
	April 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
Instrumental All Region Concert 7:00pm
	2 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	3 
Encore 5:30-8:30
	4 
SNOW DATE
Snow Choir Showcase (TRHS) 7:00
Maestros 
2:00-5:00
	5 


	6 

	7 
SNOW DATE Instrumental All Region Concert 7:00
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30

	8 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	9 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	10 
All State Festival

Encore 5:30-8:30
	11 
All State Festival

Bartlett Show Choir Competition (Maestros)

	12 
All State Festival

Bartlett Show Choir Competition (Maestros)


	13 

	14 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30

	15 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	16 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	17 
 
NO REHEARSAL
	18 
Maestros 
2:00-5:00

	19 
Andover Show Choir Competition (Encore)


	20 

	21 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30

	22 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	23 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	24 
Encore 5:30-8:30
	25 

	26 


	27 
Easter
	28 
Study Session 
2:00pm-3:30pm Encore 
3:30-5:00
Radiance 
5:30-8:30
	29 
Encore Captains 2:00-3:30pm
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	30 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	31 
Encore 5:30-8:30
	Notes:



	
◄ March 2016
	April  2016
	May 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
MICCA Concert Band Assessment

Waltham Show Choir Competition (Maestros)
	2 
Waltham Show Choir Competition (Encore, Radiance)

	3 

	4 

	5 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	6 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
Vocal All Region Rehearsal 6:30-8:15pm
	7 
Vocal All Region Rehearsal 6:30-8:15pm
	8 

	9 
 

	10 

	11 

	12 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	13 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
Vocal All Region Rehearsal 6:30-8:15pm
	14 
Vocal All Region Rehearsal 6:30-8:15pm
	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 
Vacation 
	19 
Vacation
	20 
Vacation
	21 
Vacation
	22 
Vacation
	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	27 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00
Vocal All Region Rehearsal 6:30-8:15pm
	28 
All Region Concert (TRHS) 7:00pm
	29 

	30 







	◄ April 2016
	May  2016
	June 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	4 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	11 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	12 

	13 
PD Early Release 
	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	18 
Choraleers 
2:00-5:00

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 
Jazz Band 5:30-7:30

	25 
Spring Concert (Band) TRHS 7:00pm
	26 
Spring Concert (Chorus)
TRHS 7:00pm
	27 

	28 


	29 
Marching Band @ Brimfield
	30 
MEMEORIAL DAY
Marching Band @ Sturbridge
	31 

	Notes:






	◄ May 2016
	June  2016
	July 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 
TRHS Senior Graduation Ceremony
2:00pm
	6 
PD Early Release
	7 
Spring Chorus Concert (TJHS)
	8 

	9 
Music Banquet 
Publick House 6:00pm 
	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 
Spring Band Concert (TJHS) 7:00pm
	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:



